Liga SMS - | runda
Szczecin, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 25 Mezczyzn, 1500m dowolny Open
2013-12-07 - 11:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
1. FURTEK Pawet SSz 95 SMS Szczecin 14:48.42 876 17
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 14:48.42
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2. KUSWIK Maciej 96 SMS Szczecin 15:33.15 756 15
100m: 1:00.92 1:00.92 500m: 5:13.56 900m: 9:25.88 1:02.65 1300m: 13:30.74 1:01.69
200m: 2:04.73 1:03.81 600m: 6:16.91 1000m: 10:26.75 1:00.87 1400m: 14:32.68 1:01.94
300m: 3:07.78 1:03.05 700m: 7:20.48 1100m: 11:27.76 1:01.01 1500m: 15:33.15 1:00.47
400m: 4:10.90 1:03.12 800m: 8:23.23 1200m: 12:29.05 1:01.29
3. PTASZYNSKI Mikotaj 95 SMS Zielona Géra 15:4351 731 14
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 500m: 5:15.36 900m: 9:28.20 1:03.00 1300m: 13:41.04 1:03.48
200m: 2:04.68 1:03.52 600m: 6:18.77 1000m: 10:31.13 1:02.93 1400m: 14:43.89 1:02.85
300m: 3:08.36 1:03.68 700m: 7:22.14 1100m: 11:34.10 1:02.97 1500m: 15:43.51 59.62
400m: 4:11.68 1:03.32 800m: 8:25.20 1200m: 12:37.56 1:03.46
4, KUDLA tukasz SO 95  SMS Os$wiecim 15:44.14 729 13
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80 500m: 5:13.32 900m: 9:26.63 1:03.70 1300m: 13:41.80 1:04.13
200m: 2:04.34 1:03.54 600m: 6:17.09 1000m: 10:30.40 1:03.77 1400m: 14:45.97 1:04.17
300m: 3:07.32 1:02.98 700m: 7:20.47 1100m: 11:34.51 1:04.11 1500m: 15:44.14 58.17
400m: 4:10.45 1:03.13 800m: 8:22.93 1200m: 12:37.67 1:03.16
5. LOWICKI Marcin SO 95  SMS Oswiecim 15:48.00 721 12
100m: 1:00.38 1:00.38 500m: 5:14.38 900m: 9:26.17 1:03.44 1300m: 13:40.91 1:04.18
200m: 2:04.38 1:04.00 600m: 6:17.11 1000m: 10:29.54 1:03.37 1400m: 14:44.93 1:04.02
300m: 3:08.06 1:03.68 700m: 7:20.08 1100m: 11:32.96 1:03.42 1500m: 15:48.00 1:03.07
400m:; 4:11.32 1:03.26 800m: 8:22.73 1200m: 12:36.73 1:03.77
6. URBANIAK Jan 95 SMS Poznan 15:59.60 695 11
100m: 1:02.40 1:02.40 500m: 5:19.90 900m: 9:37.85 1:04.55 1300m: 13:55.31 1:03.73
200m: 2:06.71 1:04.31 600m: 6:24.07 1000m: 10:42.42 1:04.57 1400m: 14:58.00 1:02.69
300m: 3:10.86 1:04.15 700m: 7:28.36 1100m: 11:47.18 1:04.76 1500m: 15:59.60 1:01.60
400m: 4:15.26 1:04.40 800m: 8:33.30 1200m: 12:51.58 1:04.40
7. HORALA Damian 96 SMS Poznan 16:00.23 693 10
100m: 1:02.35 1:02.35 500m: 5:22.28 900m: 9:41.87 1:04.43 1300m: 13:56.21 1:02.94
200m: 2:07.35 1:05.00 600m: 6:27.13 1000m: 10:46.26 1:04.39 1400m: 14:59.25 1:03.04
300m: 3:12.15 1:04.80 700m: 7:32.49 1100m: 11:49.90 1:03.64 1500m: 16:00.23 1:00.98
400m:; 4:17.24 1:05.09 800m: 8:37.44 1200m: 12:53.27 1:03.37
8. OLIWA Michat 97 SMS Szczecin 16:02.66 688
100m: 1:00.79 1:00.79 500m: 5:18.89 900m: 9:37.72 1:0455 1300m: 13:56.66 1:04.71
200m: 2:04.78 1:03.99 600m: 6:23.61 1000m: 10:42.26 1:04.54 1400m: 15:00.95 1:04.29
300m: 3:09.09 1:04.31 700m: 7:28.34 1100m: 11:47.20 1:04.94 1500m: 16:02.66 1:01.71
400m: 4:13.92 1:04.83 800m: 8:33.17 1200m: 12:51.95 1:04.75
9. GOLENIEC tukasz SO 97 SMS Oswiecim 16:06.61 680
100m: 1:02.28 1:02.28 500m: 5:21.26 900m: 9:41.93 1:04.54 1300m: 13:58.95 1:04.49
200m: 2:06.49 1:04.21 600m: 6:26.17 1000m: 10:46.54 1:04.61 1400m: 15:03.30 1:04.35
300m: 3:10.98 1:04.49 700m: 7:32.14 1100m: 11:50.21 1:03.67 1500m: 16:06.61 1:03.31
400m:; 4:15.64 1:04.66 800m: 8:37.39 1200m: 12:54.46 1:04.25
10. SAFIN Konrad SK 96 SMS Krakéw 16:24.70 643 9
100m: 1:00.58 1:00.58 500m: 5:21.10 900m: 9:44.63 1:06.35 1300m: 14:12.63 1:07.38
200m: 2:04.95 1:04.37 600m: 6:26.55 1000m: 10:51.32 1:06.69 1400m: 15:19.91 1:07.28
300m: 3:10.43 1:05.48 700m: 7:32.50 1100m: 11:58.05 1:06.73 1500m: 16:24.70 1:04.79
400m: 4:15.58 1:05.15 800m: 8:38.28 1200m: 13:05.25 1:07.20
11. SZULGO Filip 97 SMS Szczecin 16:27.38 638
100m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 500m: 5:21.96 900m: 9:43.32 1:05.19 1300m: 14:11.32 1:07.82
200m: 2:06.89 1:04.60 600m: 6:27.27 1000m: 10:49.30 1:05.98 1400m: 15:19.85 1:08.53
300m: 3:11.90 1:05.01 700m: 7:32.79 1100m: 11:56.36 1:07.06 1500m: 16:27.38 1:07.53
400m: 4:16.50 1:04.60 800m: 8:38.13 1200m: 13:03.50 1:07.14
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NIE UK.

ROJ Konrad
100m: 1:02.12 1:02.12
200m: 2:08.25 1:06.13
300m: 3:14.96 1:06.71
400m: 4:22.12 1:07.16
BUCZKOWSKI Kamil
100m: 1:01.04 1:01.04
200m: 2:06.49 1:05.45
300m: 3:12.74 1:06.25
400m: 4:19.50 1:06.76
POPIS Emil SR
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15
200m: 2:10.70 1:07.55
300m: 3:18.15 1:07.45
400m: 4:26.31 1:08.16
GORSKI Marcin
100m: 1:00.20 1:00.20
200m: 2:05.48 1:05.28
300m: 3:12.04 1:06.56
400m: 4:19.63 1:07.59
MASLANKA Szymon SR
100m: 1:03.49 1:03.49
200m: 2:11.16 1:07.67
300m: 3:20.22 1:09.06
400m: 4:30.80 1:10.58
KALINA Radostaw
100m: 1:04.60 1:04.60
200m: 2:13.90 1:09.30
300m: 3:23.51 1:09.61
400m: 4:33.60 1:10.09
MACIAK Artur
100m: 1:07.84 1:07.84
200m: 2:18.31 1:10.47
300m: 3:29.34 1:11.03
400m: 4:40.51 1:11.17
WINIARSKI Mateusz SK
100m: 1:07.07 1:07.07
200m: 2:19.02 1:11.95
300m: 3:31.06 1:12.04
400m: 4:42.87 1:11.81
ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz
100m: 1:03.94 1:03.94
200m: 2:13.98 1:10.04
300m: 3:26.56 1:12.58
400m: 4:38.84 1:12.28
LIPINSKI Piotr
100m: 1:05.80 1:05.80
200m: 2:17.01 1:11.21
300m: 3:28.08 1:11.07
400m: 4:39.87 1:11.79
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Rok ur.

98 SMS Szczecin
5:29.11 1:.06.99 900m: 9:56.62
6:36.17 1:07.06 1000m: 11:03.28
7:43.08 1:06.91 1100m: 12:09.89
8:49.88 1.06.80 1200m: 13:16.11

96 SMS Zielona Géra
5:26.40 1:06.90 900m: 9:57.56
6:33.82 1:07.42 1000m: 11:05.37
7:41.65 1.07.83 1100m: 12:13.22
8:49.47 1:07.82 1200m: 13:20.99

98 SMS Raciborz
5:34.70 1:08.39 900m: 10:08.09
6:43.20 1:.08.50 1000m: 11:16.60
7:51.50 1:08.30 1100m: 12:25.20
8:59.69 1:08.19 1200m: 13:33.43

97 SMS Szczecin
5:27.54 1.07.91 900m: 10:05.26
6:36.27 1:08.73 1000m: 11:13.81
7:45.96 1:09.69 1100m: 12:22.01
8:56.16 1:10.20 1200m: 13:31.25

96 SMS Raciborz
541.38 1:10.58  900m: 10:29.23
6:53.11 1:11.73 1000m: 11:41.37
8:05.16 1:12.05 1100m: 12:53.16
9:17.00 1:11.84 1200m: 14:05.11

96 SMS Krakéw
5:43.42 1.09.82 900m: 10:29.35
6:54.74 1:11.32 1000m: 11:41.47
8:06.22 1:11.48 1100m: 12:53.81
9:18.13 1:11.91 1200m: 14:05.68

00 SMS Szczecin
5:51.83 1:11.32 900m: 10:38.43
7:03.10 1:11.27 1000m: 11:50.66
8:14.99 1:11.89 1100m: 13:03.04
9:26.93 1:11.94 1200m: 14:14.76

99  SMS Krakéw
5:54.46 1:11.59 900m: 10:44.02
7:06.22 1:11.76 1000m: 11:56.08
8:18.49 1:12.27 1100m: 13:08.22
9:30.98 1:12.49 1200m: 14:19.70

98 SMS Szczecin
5:51.56 1:12.72 900m: 10:44.82
7:06.35 1:14.79 1000m: 11:57.33
8:20.33 1:13.98 1100m: 13:10.83
9:32.86 1:12.53 1200m: 14:25.66

99 SMS Szczecin
5:52.25 1:12.38 900m:

7:04.53 1:12.28 1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

1:06.74
1:06.66
1:06.61
1:06.22

1:08.09
1:07.81
1:07.85
1:07.77

1:08.40
1:08.51
1:08.60
1:08.23

1:09.10
1:08.55
1:08.20
1:09.24

1:12.23
1:12.14
1:11.79
1:11.95

1:11.22
1:12.12
1:12.34
1:11.87

1:11.50
1:12.23
1:12.38
1:11.72

1:13.04
1:12.06
1:12.14
1:11.48

1:11.96
1:12.51
1:13.50
1:14.83
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1300m:
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1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Czas Pkt.

16:32.26 628
14:22.72  1:06.61
15:28.95 1:06.23
16:32.26 1:03.31

16:44.58 605
14:28.91 1:07.92
15:37.38  1:08.47
16:44.58 1:07.20

16:52.02 592
14:40.86 1:07.43
15:47.89 1:07.03
16:52.02 1:04.13

16:56.09 585
14:40.46 1:09.21
15:49.11 1:08.65
16:56.09 1:06.98

17:38.18 518
15:17.38  1:12.27
16:29.28 1:11.90
17:38.18 1:08.90

1714319 511
15:18.52 1:12.84
16:31.15 1:12.63
17:43.19 1:12.04

17:51.32 499
15:27.88 1:13.12
16:40.80 1:12.92
17:51.32 1:10.52

17:53.33 496
15:31.49 1:11.79
16:45.03 1:13.54
17:53.33 1:08.30

18:04.91 481
15:38.82 1:13.16

16:52.54 1:13.72
18:04.91 1:12.37
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